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6. Op.m, Music for Everyman
6.30 . Carroll Gibbons presents
6.45 Tenor Time7.0 Listeners’ Request session
8. 0 Cheerful Tunes
8,30 . Highlights from Musicalcomedy
8.46 The Royal Artillery StringOrchestra
9,1 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Owen Foster and theDevil"
9.43 Music from the Movies
10.48 Quiet Music
10.30 Close down

c. 3]

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.40 Sweet and Lovely
8, © Fun and Frolies
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9,33 Sing While You Work
10. 0 Devotional Service

10,40
To-day’s Star: Joe Peter-

10.30 Musie by. Strauss
10.45-11.0 ‘Paul Clifford"12.0 Lunch Musie1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Shamrockland
2.30 Musical Comedy
245 AFTERNOON TALK
"Men in the Kitchen," By
Richard WhiteThe History of French cookingis one of the pleasant aspects ofFrench civilisation
3.0 Bach’s Brandenburg Con-certos: No. 3 in G Major

Sonata in A Minor, K.310

3,30
4. 0
4.14
4,30

Artur Schnabel
Mozart

Feature Time
"Children of Night"
Ray Noble Compositions
Bing and a Band

4,46-5,0 The Children’s Hour
6.0 ‘Dad and Daye’?
6.12 Remember These?
6.30 LONDON NEWS
645 BBC Newsreel
7. Qo Consumer Time
‘7,10, The Boston Promenade Or-chestra
"The Bartered Bride" Over-ture Smetana

7,16 ‘The Man in the Dark"
7,80 Starlight, featuring Carroll
Gibbons
7.45 Light Music
8. night’s Special: The J.é Play But
the Truth"
8.50 Norman Cloutier Orchestra
9, 0 Overseas and N,Z, News
9,30 Rhythm Parade
10, 0 Close down

"i 790 ke, 380 m,
6, 0, 7.0, 8.0a,.m, LONDON NEWS
ard Strauss
9.15
9,30
9,32
10. 0
10. &
Talk by Miss Elma Bucknell
10.20
10.40-11,0 F Lady: Popu-0 Gerrard
(England)12.0

To-day’s Composer: Rich-

We Sing
Current Ceiling Prices
Music While You Work
"Health in the Home’
*A Vision of Sweet Spring"
Devotional Service

Lunch Musie oe

4.3020
2.30
3. 0
3.15

p.m. Broadgast to Sohools
Melody Mixture
BBC Programme
Musie While You Work
Picture Parade
Two in Harmony: Nelson

Eddy and Jeannette MacDonald
CLASSICAL HOUR:

gg serine Violin Sonatas
Sonate
No. 9 in A Major, Op.

2 inAPiano Concerto No,
Major Liszt

4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour:
‘Halliday and Son’60 £Dinher Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45
7.0
BBC Newsreel
Consumer Time

Local News Service
7A6 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
ugic Tohaikovski
erge A A ia pd: and Boston
Symphony Orchestra
‘Romeo and Juliet’? Overture-
Fantasie

7.54 Antal Dorati and LondonPhilharmonic Orchestra
rane
Swan Lake" Ballet, Op.

Dr, Geoffrey
shew

_ ener Album, 0Meco and
MT werseck Philharmonic Orehes-tra

8,26 w (plano)

Theme and Variations
someSuite No, 3 in G, Op.8.0 Overseas and N.Z.

9.30 Leopold Stokowski andPhiladelphia Orchestra
Symphony No, 5 in E Minor,
Op. 64

10.20 The Melody Lingers On
10.49. Music, Mirth and Melody
71. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20. CLOSE DOWN

[avo_ reTe rte 5 >

6.0 p.m. Music for Everyman
7. 0 Band Music
7.30 Popular Music
8.0 Theatre Box
8.12 Variety
8.45 "Passport to Danger: There
are Cards on the Table’
8.15 More Variety
8.30 "The Famous Match" by
Nat Gould
9.45 Live, Love and Laugh
70. 0 For the Musie Lover
10.30 Close down

6 c. 44
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
| Breakfast session
A.C.E. TALK: "Adding Lifeto Our Years"

9.20 Devotional Service
8.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast
Schools
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour,
ducted by Unele Clarrie

to
con-

6. 0
6.30
6.45
7.9
7.10
7.20

"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS
BBC Newsreel
Consumer Time
After Dinner Music
Reseryed
Orchestral and Balladcert, introducing Phyilis
cott (mezzo-soprano), andJeanne Thompson (mezzo-con-
tralto)
New Mayfair Orchestra
allad Memories

7.39 PHYLLIS SCOTT
Glose ‘Thine Eyes Sirane

ee
ole Commodore Grand Orches-ra
In @ Monastery Garden

Ketelbey
7.49 PHYLLIS SCOTT
The Kerry Dance Molloy
By the Bend of the River

Edwards
758 Andre Kostelanetz and Or-emestra
Highlights from "Porgy andBess" Gershwin
8.6 JEANNE THOMPSON
Fisher Lad Day
Mifanwy Foster

8.12 Reginald King and Orch-estra
One Life, One Love May
When the Woods are Green

Brodsky
8.18 JEANNE THOMPSON
Country Folk Brahe
Ring Bellis Ring Day
8.23 Barnabas von Geczy andOrchestra
Adua March Olivieri

8.27 Songs from the Shows with
Anne Zeigler, Webster Boothand other assisting Artists andthe BBC Revue Orchestra under
Charles Groves
BRC Programme

8.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.80 Anne Shelton Sings
9.33 Band Call: The Phil Green
Orchestra
10, 0 Close down

6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
7.0 Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
8. 0 Especially for You
70. 0 Swing session
11. 0 Close down

Thursday, September 26News from London, 6.0 am.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

IZB wine
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Pilot
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.16 Three Generations
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 The Greeniawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating session
by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club
mi, é Let’s isten to a Loveong2.30. Home Service sessionJan
Ship o’ Dreams4.30 (Marina)
EVENING:

6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Junior Quiz6.30 Chuckles with Jerr7.0 Economic Ser-vice Talk ( y a me) and
118" "the

©es as
B,, Goes

Siar Theatre8.30 The of BulldogDrummond
8.45 oe ©Biood40.0 Motori den and Sport
od Talbot)1 Hite from ‘eove Caves. u Have Lov11.15 Dance io12. 0 Close counQe

Olde ie1130 ke. 265 m.
MORNING;

6.0 London News9.0 Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe Session
9,30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12,30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.45 Suzanne, Our ShoppingReporter2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love Son2.30 The Home Service Sessio
(Daphne)3. 0 Variety4.0 Women’s World (Margaret)4.45 Reserved

EVENING;
6. 0 Magic Island6.15 Junior Quiz6.30 Tell it to ‘Taylors7.0 ‘Consumer Time and Cur-rent Ceiling Prices7.16 The .B, Show
745 Private Secretary
8. 0 Star eatre
Bieak House

" Doctor Mac
.30
Oversees

Recordings10. 0 Chuckles with Jerry10.15 ange Mysteries11. 0 Screen Snapshots12. 0 Close down

2B bids you laugh and growhappy with "Life’s Lighter
Side" at 10.15 a.m,

Ear
6. 0 London News
8.
é.. Breakfast Ciub with Happi
0‘ Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe Session
.30 Current Ceiling Prices
0. 0 My Husband’s Love0.16 Sporting Blood0.30 Random Harvest0.46 The Greeniawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.85 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth

9

9
1
1
1
1

s Let’s Listen to a Love Song2.30 The Home Beryice Session4.0 Women's World (Joan)
‘ar Figg + ng featur-n n on °6. .

EVENING:
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Heart of the Sunset
6.45 Tunes of the Times7.0 Consumer Time and Cur-rent Ceiling Prices
7,145 The C.B, Show745 Tavern Tunes8.0 Star Theatre
8.30 Bulldog Drummond: The

_

Return of Bulldog DrummondThe Private Secretary8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16
pecersines10. 0 Evenin tar10.15 Vegetable Growing in the

-_ Home Garden (David)
14, O Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

4ZB wee wn
MORNING '

:6.0 London News6.5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-cipe Session
9.80 urrent Ceiling Prices10. 0 y Husband’s Love10.15 Three nerations
10.30 Random vest
10.46 Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)3.0 Tango Time
3.30 Household Harmony, con-ducted by Tui MacFarlane
© Women’s World (AimaOaten
4.45 ng, Long Ago

EVENING:
» 0
Bogle
Island

15 Wild Life
6.30 Places and People7.15 The C.B. Show
GAS Magic of Massed Voices
8. 0 Star Theatre
830 The Return of BulldogDrummond45 Talent Quest9.3 Doctor Mac
9.45 Folk Music of italy10.0 A Tale of Hollywood10.15 Hits from the Shows
10.30 Black lvory11.46 At Close of Day12. 0 Close Down

DASPALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m,.

MORNING:
6.0 London News
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning Requestsession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

EVENING:
6.0 Variety616 Wild Life
6.45 Hot Dates in History: Mar-coni Wireless
7. 0 Consumer Time
7A2 Current Ceiling Prices
7.16 Two Destinies
7.30 Gettit

Gute
Show (Quiz-Fae lan Watkins)Case for

Har"al eee etTheatrea feeLa HrHome
Decorating Talk byAnne Stewar

9456 The Rntnens of Peterance
10. 0 Close down

At 3.0 p.m. 4ZB brings musicof the Southern climes in"Tango Time."* * +
Young and old are enjoyin"Magic Island" from the Zstations. Mystery and adventurein a capital stery-every Tues-
day and Thursday at 6,0 p.m.

ES * *Anew feature "SportingBlood" begins at 1ZB this even-ing-listen for it on Thursdays,
Fridays and Saturdays at 8.45
p.m,


